

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.29107 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
4.	09.12.2025	<u>VS, J</u> At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Irrigation, for obtaining latest written instructions, post the matter finally after two (2) weeks. <u>VS, J</u> KGR	