

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.29107 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
5.	23.12.2025	<u>VS, J</u> At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Irrigation, for obtaining instructions as to what action has been initiated by the respondents in pursuance of the interim orders granted by this Court on 05.05.2025. Post on 30.12.2025. _____ VS, J JLV	

